客 户 名 称:
Customer
/
产 品 名 称:
Part Name
产 品 规 格:
Specification
HCPH Series

Multilayer Chip Ferrite Large Current Inductor
Electrical Characteristics 电气性能
HCPH1608  (0603)Series
PART MUNBER L
(μH)
L Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)±30%
Isat Max
(mA)
Irms Max
(mA)
HCPH160809S1R0MT 1.0 1 125 0.15 350 900
HCPH160809S1R5MT 1.5 1 109 0.18 250 620
HCPH160809S2R2MT 2.2 1 90 0.25 275 700
HCPH160809S3R3MT 3.3 1 70 0.30 185 600
HCPH160809S4R7MT 4.7 1 50 0.38 170 500
HCPH160809S6R8MT 6.8 1 40 0.41 135 400
HCPH160809S100MT 10 1 33 0.55 120 400
HCPH2012 (0805)Series
PART MUNBER L
(μH)
L Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)±30%
Isat Max
(mA)
Irms Max
(mA)
HCPH201210S1R0MT 1.0 1 75 0.15 550 1400
HCPH201210S1R5MT 1.5 1 60 0.16 450 1300
HCPH201210S2R2MT 2.2 1 50 0.20 400 1200
HCPH201210S3R3MT 3.3 1 41 0.22 300 1100
HCPH201210S4R7MT 4.7 1 35 0.25 280 1000
HCPH201210S6R8MT 6.8 1 29 0.27 200 550
HCPH201210S100MT 10 1 24 0.32 180 500
HCPH2016 (0806)Series
PART MUNBER L
(μH)
L Test Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)±30%
Isat Max
(mA)
Irms Max
(mA)
HCPH201610S1R0MT 1.0 1 60 0.085 600 1400
HCPH201610S1R5MT 1.5 1 50 0.11 500 1200
HCPH201610S2R2MT 2.2 1 40 0.11 450 1200
HCPH201610S3R3MT 3.3 1 30 0.12 400 1200
HCPH201610S4R7MT 4.7 1 20 0.14 300 1100
HCPH2520 (1008)Series
PART MUNBER L
(μH)
L Test
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF Min
(MHz)
DCR Max
(Ω)±30%
Isat Max
(mA)
Irms Max
(mA)
HCPH252010S1R0MT 1.0 1 60 0.10 800 1200
HCPH252010S1R5MT 1.5 1 50 0.11 700 1100
HCPH252010S2R2MT 2.2 1 40 0.12 600 1100
HCPH252010S3R3MT 3.3 1 30 0.12 600 1100
HCPH252010S4R7MT 4.7 1 20 0.14 500 1100
◆ Design as Customer's Requested Specifications. (
 注：记载内容，在没有予告的情况下有可能改进和变更，请予以谅解。
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.